

Baghambarpur. to Semrahat- (200km)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

११
४१४१ लि २१

SUB-DIVISION

1955

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापीकृत में कुल सौ पृष्ठ (100)
हैं जो सफलतापूर्वक अभिलेखा द्वारा उक्त
प्रमाण में मंजूर किया है FOR रेंड
वैजवपुर से लैबरा बाउ 4 नं एड
निमित्त दिया गया।

22/7/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

22/7/20

Re-issued ~~to~~ to the name
of J.E. Sushil Kumar.

22/7/20
AE

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Bellona DIVISION

Hajhauing SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

LOR

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	LOR				
Name of road:	Begunbafus to				
	Semaphat				
Agency	Departmental				
Block:	Majhauris				
District:	West Champaran				
Division:	RHD, Works Division, Bettiah				
Authority:	Executive Engineer, Works				
	Division Bettiah				

item	Begunbafus				
Record measurement					
1	1 X	30.00 X	$\left(\frac{5.5+0.5}{2}\right)$		
			$\left(\frac{1.0+2.0}{2}\right)$		180.00 m ²
	1 X	0.00 X	$\left(\frac{4.0+3.25}{2}\right)$		
			$\times \left(\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}\right)$		48.437
	1 X	10.00 X	$\left(\frac{4.0+3.25}{2}\right)$		
			$\times \left(\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}\right)$		48.437
	1 X	10.00 X	$\left(\frac{4.0+3.25}{2}\right)$		
			$\times \left(\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}\right)$		48.437
	1 X	12.00 X	$\left(\frac{4.0+3.25}{2}\right)$		
			$\times \left(\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}\right)$		58.125
	1 X	40.00 X	$\left(\frac{1.50+2.00}{2}\right)$		
			$\times \left(\frac{1.50+1.20}{2}\right)$		99.900

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Home pipe	15	2.50			37.50 m ²
	1	30.00	$(\frac{1.50+2.00}{2})$		
			$\times (\frac{1.50+2.00}{2})$		72.50 m ²
	1	20.00	$(\frac{1.50+2.00}{2})$		
			$\times (\frac{1.50+2.00}{2})$		72.50 m ²
	1	22.00	$(\frac{4.10+7.10}{2})$		
			$+ 9.5$	$\times (\frac{4+9.5}{2})$	645.15 m ²
	Total				1274.28 m ²
100 H.P. area					80.165 m ²
	Total				1194.12 m ²
2 Removal Home pipe					
	9	2.500			22.50 m ²

A
25/10/20
J.B

B
25/10/20
J.B

Revised Measurement

1 Brick Bat

$$1 \times 15.00 \times (\frac{6.20+6.20}{2})$$

$$\times (\frac{3.4+2.0}{2}) = 195.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times (\frac{3.75+4.0}{2})$$

$$\times (\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}) = 48.4375$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times (\frac{3.75+4.0}{2})$$

$$\times (\frac{1.50+1.0}{2}) = 48.4375$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		$1 \times 12.00 \times \left(\frac{2.25 + 4.0}{2} \right)$			
		$\times \left(\frac{1.50 + 1.9}{2} \right)$			58.125 sq
		$1 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{2.40 + 2.15}{2} \right)$			
		$\times \left(\frac{1.50 + 1.25}{2} \right)$			71.888 sq
		$1 \times 35.00 \times \left(\frac{1.40 + 2.15}{2} \right)$			
		$\times \left(\frac{1.50 + 1.20}{2} \right)$			71.888 sq
		$1 \times 40.00 \times \left(\frac{1.30 + 1.9}{2} \right)$			
		$\times \left(\frac{1.50 + 1.00}{2} \right)$			87.750
		Total			581.530 sq
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/11/20		<i>[Signature]</i> 28/11/20		<i>[Signature]</i> 28-11-20	
JG					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: FOR					
Name of road: Baghmara to Semraha					
Agency: Department					
Block: Maghaila					
District: West Champain					
Division: Road Works Division, Bhatia					
Authority: E.E. Road (W), Division Bhatia					
1. Removal of 1000 pps					
vide 740 pps 2 = 22.50					
Rs @ Rs 381.23/m					Rs 8578.00
2. Providing and laying of NP3					
Concrete ppe vide 740 pps					
Rs 2 = 37.50 m @ Rs					
4744.42					Rs 177916.00
3. Laying 1000 sq m in 1000					
Soil surface vide 740 pps					
Rs 2 and 3 = 1194.12 m ²					
+ 581.520 m ² Total					
1775.65 m ² @ Rs 1700.00					
/ m ²					Rs. 2025301.00
Total Rs.					3211795.36
Add 12% GST					Rs. 385415.44
Add 1% Cess					Rs 32117.95
Add Signage fee					Rs. 180609.72
Total Rs					3809939.00

25/11/21
J.C.

Continuation

25/11/21
A.E.

25/11/21
J.B.